128Kx36, Sync LW, LVTTL, rev 4.6 1 / 22 August 12, 1998
CXK77B3641GBSONY 45/5/6
4Mb Late Write LVTTL High Speed Synchronous SRAM (128K x 36 Organization)
Description
Features
R-R Mode R-L, R-FT Modes
• Fast Cycle/Access Time tKHKH / tKHQV tKHKH / tKHQV
CXK77B3641 -45 4.5ns / 2.4ns 5.5ns / 5.5ns

128Kx36, Sync LW, LVTTL, rev 4.6 21 / 22 August 12, 1998
SONY® CXK77B3641GB
Ordering Information.
Note (*): Contact Sony Memory Marketing for availability of “-5” speed bin.
Part Number Speed
Register - Register Register - Latch/
Register - Flow Thru
CXK77B3641GB-45 4.5ns Cycle / 2.4ns Access 5.5ns Cycle / 5.5ns Access
CXK77B3641GB-5 (*) 5.0ns Cycle / 2.5ns Access 5.7ns Cycle / 5.7ns Access
CXK77B3641GB-6 6.0ns Cycle / 3.0ns Access 6.0ns Cycle / 6.0ns Access
Sony reserves the right to change products and specifications without prior notice. This information does not convey any license
by any implication or otherwise under any patents or other right. Application circuits shown, if any, are typical examples illus-
trating the operation of the devices. Sony cannot assume responsibility for any problems arising out of the use of these circuits.
128Kx36, Sync LW, LVTTL, rev 4.6 22 / 22 August 12, 1998
SONY® CXK77B3641GB
Revision History
Rev. # Rev. date Changes / Modifications to Data-Sheet
rev 4.0 8/22/97 Initial version, based on TS-2 evaluation
rev 4.2